@ Spiral Pointed Tap Series for through hole

(for blind hole)

Spiral Fluted Taps

Spiral Fluted Taps
(for through hole)

(for through hole)
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Hand Taps

Cemented
Carbide Taps
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Roll Taps

Special Thread Taps
Simple Inspection Tools

Pipe Taps
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Thread Mills

Premium Thread Mills
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Long Shank Spiral Pointed Taps, Coated

Specification
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Tapping Speeds depending on Materials

Low carbon steels il Medium carbon steels
Lo o

2001

(R

M3 x 0.5
M4 X 0.7
M5 % 0.8
M6 X 1
M6 X 1
M8 x 1.25
M8 x 1.25
M10X%x 1.5
M10 x 1.25
M12 X 1.75
M12Xx 1.5
M12 X 1.25

P2
P2
P2
P2
P2

Think threads with

I AMAWA % = Specified Distribution Items. Made to order products.

VPOFQ3.0GL10
VPOFQ4.0IL10
VPOFQ5.0KL10
VPOFQ6.0ML10
VPOFQ6.0ML15
VPOR8.0NL10
VPOR8.0NL15
VPORO0100L15
VPORO10NL15
VPOS012PL15
VPOR0120L15
VPOSO012NL15

5P
5P
5P
P
5P
5P
5P
5P
5P
5P
5P
5P

High carbon steels
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0-2

(m/min)

9
11
13
1%
15
19
19
23
23
26
26
26

MLong shank coated spiral fluted taps for tapping
threads in deep holes that cannot be reached
with a standard overall length.

Alloy steels
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For Metric Threads

6,720
6,300
5,900
5,360
7,470 %
6,570
9,080

10,600

10,600 *

13,400

13,400 *

13,400 *
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	LS-PO V Long Shank Spiral Pointed Taps, Coated


